



Girls  
Junior NCAA

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 

Kiana Revera Tarman Gill

Ashneet Sidhu Asees Hundal

Sahaana Gill Yeji Choi

Sukhdeep Vick Banreet Chahal

Avneet Cheema Kamila Fumes 

Chahat Kaila



Junior NCAA 
League Schedule 

The Junior NCAA will play a round robin each night with the winner of the round robin receiving 
2 points for the night  

The playoffs will continue with the round robin format with 3 - 12 minute games to determine a 
winner and awards and phots to follow at 4:35

DATE 3:50 to 4:10 4:10 to 4:30 4:30 to 4:50 

Fri, July 9 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Wed, July 14 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Fri, July 16 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Wed, July 21 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Fri, July 23 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Wed, July 28 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Fri, July 30 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Wed, Aug 4 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Fri, Aug 6 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Wed. Aug 11 1 vs 2 1 vs 2 1 vs 2

Junior NCAA 
Playof

Fri, Aug 13 3:50 to 4:02 4:06 to 4:18 4:22 to 4:34

Girls  
Junior NCAA 

Standings 

TEAM July 
 9

July 
14

July 
16

July 
21

July 
23

July 
28

July 
30 

Aug  
4

Aug  
6

Aug 
11

TOTAL 
POINTS 

TEAM 
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2 2


